

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-19	907	Version:	1	Name:	Memorandum of Understanding 2019 Associated General Contractors of C Construction Education - Fremont Hig High School Linked Learning Office	alifornia
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/18/	2020			In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:	10/14	4/2020			Final action:	10/14/2020	
Enactment date:	10/14	4/2020			Enactment #:	20-1523	
	District and the Associated General Contractors of California Construction Education (AGE), West Sacramento, CA, for the latter to provide support and promotion services of the skilled trades/construction pathway at Fremont High School, promoting awareness of skill trades options, via the High School Linked Learning Office, for the period of January 15, 2020 through June 30, 2020, at no cost to the District.						
	Sacra trade the F	amento, (s/constru ligh Scho	CA, for the l ction pathw ol Linked L	atter t /ay at	Fremont High So	chool, promoting awareness of skill trad	
Sponsors:	Sacra trade the F	amento, (s/constru ligh Scho	CA, for the l ction pathw ol Linked L	atter t /ay at	Fremont High So	chool, promoting awareness of skill trad	
Indexes:	Sacra trade the F	amento, (s/constru ligh Scho	CA, for the l ction pathw ol Linked L	atter t /ay at	Fremont High So	chool, promoting awareness of skill trad	
Indexes: Code sections:	Sacra trade the F	amento, (s/constru ligh Scho	CA, for the l ction pathw ol Linked L	atter t /ay at	Fremont High So	chool, promoting awareness of skill trad	
Indexes:	Sacra trade the F	amento, (s/constru ligh Scho	CA, for the l ction pathw ol Linked L	atter t /ay at	Fremont High So	chool, promoting awareness of skill trad	
Indexes: Code sections:	Sacra trade the H no co	amento, (s:/constru ligh Scho ost to the	CA, for the l ction pathw ol Linked L	atter t vay at earnir	Fremont High So	chool, promoting awareness of skill trad	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	Sacra trade the H no co Emili	amento, (s:/constru ligh Scho ost to the	CA, for the I ction pathw ol Linked L District. :hez@ousd	atter t vay at earnir	Fremont High So	chool, promoting awareness of skill trad	

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Memorandum of Understanding 2019-2020 between the District and the Associated General Contractors of California Construction Education (AGE), West Sacramento, CA, for the latter to provide support and promotion services of the skilled trades/construction pathway at Fremont High School, promoting awareness of skill trades options, via the High School Linked Learning Office, for the period of January 15, 2020 through June 30, 2020, at no cost to the District.